NMT NEO
v2
 Datasheet ENG
1 GENERAL INFORMATION
1.1 PUMP LABELING
   NMT NEO SOL 25   / 80 - 130 S
NMT Pump family
NEO Model name

2CP 2 speed constant pressure
3CP 3 speed constant pressure
1CC 1 speed constant speed
2CC 2 speed constant speed
3CC 3 speed constant speed
HCC PWM Heating profile in constant speed
SCC PWM Solar profile in constant speed
Manual
NO Without
PM Picture manual
WM Written manual in all languages
WA Written manual in ENG, DEU, ITA
Insulation IY Insulation included
IN Insulation not included
Power cable
PCS050 Straight connector, cable length 50cm
PCS100 Straight connector, cable length 100cm
PCS150 Straight connector, cable length 150cm
PCS200 Straight connector, cable length 200cm
PCA050 Elbow connector, cable length 50cm
PCA100 Elbow connector, cable length 100cm
PCA150 Elbow connector, cable length 150cm
PCA200 Elbow connector, cable length 200cm
External signal cable
DCS050 Straight connector, cable length 50cm
DCS100 Straight connector, cable length 100cm
DCS150 Straight connector, cable length 150cm
DCS200 Straight connector, cable length 200cm
DCA050 Elbow connector, cable length 50cm
DCA100 Elbow connector, cable length 100cm
DCA150 Elbow connector, cable length 150cm
DCA200 Elbow connector, cable length 200cm
1.7 VERSIONS
1.7.1  NMT NEO
Display Mode of operation Pump curve
Auto mode (blinking) Non selectable